2026

Preschool
Programme

K1

Course Day

Mon

Chinese Enrichment Thu
ReSTRTHHE Sat

Sun

Stalford reserves the right to make changes to the schedule and teacher at anytime without prior notice.

FEURIKA

Stalford Learning Centre
YewTee Point
21 Choa Chu Kang North 6, #01-30, S (689578)

6465 3233 | 6222 9555 (hotline)
B contact@stalford.edu.sg

K2

Time Course
3.00pm - 4.30pm
5.30pm - 7.00pm Chinese Enrichment
2.00pm - 3.30pm LeXTIRFHHE

10.30am - 12.00pm

STALFORD

LEARNING CENTRE

werkz

Day
Tue
Fri
Sat

LiteracyA'ive

87227659

Time

7.30pm
3.00pm
4.30pm
1.00pm

Updated 1/10/2025

CONFUCIUS g%
MANDARIN &4

-9.00pm
-4.30pm
- 6.00pm
-2.30pm



