2026 Preschool **Programme**

Stalford Learning Centre YewTee Point

21 Choa Chu Kang North 6, #01-30, S (689578)

Q 6465 3233 | 6222 9555 (hotline) **Q** 8722 7659

K1

Course	Day	Time
Chinese Enrichment 华文 提升班	Mon	3.00pm - 4.30pm
	Thu	5.30pm - 7.00pm
	Sat	2.00pm - 3.30pm
	Sun	10.30am - 12.00pm

K2

Course	Day	Time	
Chinese Enrichment 华文提升班	Tue	7.30pm - 9.00pm	
	Fri	3.00pm - 4.30pm	
	Sat	4.30pm - 6.00pm	
	Sun	1.00pm - 2.30pm	

Stalford reserves the right to make changes to the schedule and teacher at anytime without prior notice.











